



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 411 of 2019

Sushila Maurya Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

04/10/2021	Shri Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Shri V.K. Agrawal, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Heard. Counsel for the State submits that letter with regard to sending of present and correct address of respondents No. 2 & 3 has been written to the concerned Superintendent of Police, but reply has not been received, therefore, as prayed by him, list this case on 10th November, 2021. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) JUDGE
Kamde	