



2026:CGHC:24071

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 411 of 2019

Sushila Maurya **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

10.11.2021	Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Ishwari Ghritlehre, PL for the State/respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a weeks' time to remove the default. Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) JUDGE
PAWAN	